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Table showing the Quantity and Value of Gold exported from New Zealand for the

Years ended the 31st December, 1919 and 1920, and the Total Quantity and

Value from 1857 to the 31st December, 1920.

No. 3.
Table showing the Output of Coal from the various Coalfields, and the Comparative

Increase and Decrease, for the Years 1919 and 1920, together with the Total
Approximate Quantity of Coal produced since the Mines were opened.

District and County or Borough.

Year ended
31st December, 1919.

Year
31st Decc

■ended
smber, 1920. Total Quantil

from .laiiiis
:11st Deoen

ty and Value
iry, lH.ri7, to
iber, 1920.

Quantity. Value.
I

Quantity. Value.
I

Oz. £ Oz.
2,849

157
295

9,285

£
12,071

025
1,264

38,555

Oz. £Auckland—County of Tauranga ..
County of Coromandel
County of Thames
County of Ohinemuri
County of Piako
Borough of ThameR ..
Groat Harrier Island ..
Borough of Waihi

283 1,195
8,651 15,347

53,742 227,124
50 214

873 3,552 452 1,924

26,344,549

187,507 792,005 85|959 362456
246,106 1,089,487 98,997 416,595 6,823,616

Wellington .. 188 706
Marlborough—

County of Marlborough 8,437 1,833 7,362 104,4872,194 406,948

Nelson —
County of Waimea
County of Collingwood
County of Takaka
County of Murobison ..

8 ■
143

3
2,559

32
577

12
10,390

10 •• ..38

i08 1,679
2,713 11,011 413 1,617 1,739,515 0,897,025

West Coast—County of Buller
County of Inangahua
County of Grey
County of Westland
Hokitika Borough
Ross Borough
Kumara Borough

993
36,123

542
3,371

3,8-JO
139,647

2,200
13,676

1,260
42,912
2,852
8,183

537
572
993

5,185
172,027
11,721
33,437
2,199
2,288
3,972

503 2,010

CANTEnnURY—
County of Selwyn

41,532 161,423 57,309 231,429 j6,246,818 24,797,003
120 473

Otago—
County of Taieri
County of Tuapeka ..
County of Vincent
County of Maniototo ..
County of Waihemo ..
County of VVaitaki
County of Bruce
County of Lake
County of Wallace
County of Fiord
County of Southland ..
County of Clutha

43
4,056
9,610
1,754

27
425

20
703

2,922
3

7,821

166
16,635
39,518
7,184

103
1,783

110
2,847

12,205
12

32,375

85
10,870
14,972
4,834

201
409
236

2,667
2,739

350
45,358
62,235
20,289

814
1,724

999
11,142
11,227

361
67,767

1,566

27,384 112,998 53,698 223,471 7,671,232 30,543,202
Unknown 21,481281 1,099 721 3,268 5,529

Totals 320,210 1,334,405 212,973 883,748 22,591,505 89,012,107

Name of Coalfield.
Ou

1920.

;put.
Increase. Decrease.

Approximate
Total Output

up to
31st December,

1920.1919.

Sforth Auckland
Waikato (including Mokau)
Sielson
Buller
[nangahua
3-rey
Uanterburv
Dtago
Southland

Tons.
102,801
380,691

15,344
488,546
56,452

261,165
32,457

307,807
198,442

Tons.
115,390
396,061

12,037
500,314
20,006

307,469
36,004

285,040
169,527

Tons.

3,307

36j446

Tons.
12,589
15,370

17,768

Tons.
3,957,494
6,131,164

369,622
16,628,910

371,970
10,125,407

825,596
10,036,739
3,437,491

46,304
3,547

22,707
28,915

Totals .. 1,1,843,705,843,705 1,847,848 4,143 51,884,393
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