No 2.

Table showing the Quantity and Value of Gold exported from New Zealand for the Years ended the 31st December, 1919 and 1920, and the Total Quantity and Value from 1857 to the 31st December, 1920.

District and County or Borough.				Year ended 31st December, 1919.		Year ended 31st December, 1920.		Total Quantity and Value from January, 1857, to 31st December, 1920.		
					Quantity.	Value.	Quantity.	Value.		
AUCKLAND					Oz.	£	Oz.	£	Oz.	£
County of Tauranga		••	• •				2,849	12,071		
County of Coromand		• •	• •	• • •	283 3,651	1,195 $15,347$	157 295	$625 \\ 1,264$		
County of Thames County of Ohinemuri	• •		• •	• •	53,001 $53,742$	227,124	9,285	38,555		
County of Piako	• •	• • •			50	214				
Borough of Thames		•••		• •	873	3,552	452	1,924		
Great Barrier Island						••				1
Borough of Waihi	• •	••	••	• •	187,507	792,005	85,959	362,156		
					246,106	1,039,437	98,997	416,595	6,823,616	26,344,549
WELLINGTON	••	••		••			••		188	706
Marlborough— County of Marlboroug	gh				2,194	8,437	1,833	7,362	104,487	406,948
Nelson -						20			,	
County of Waimea		• •	• •	• •	8	32 577	10	38		
County of Collingwoo County of Takaka	· a	• •			143	12			İ	
County of Murchison		••		• •	2,559	10,390	403	1,579		
					2,713	11,011	413	1,617	1,739,515	6,897,025
WEST COAST—					002	2 000	1 960	E 105		
County of Buller County of Inangahua	• •	••	• •	• •	993 36,123	3,890 139,647	$1,260 \\ 42,912$	5,185 $172,627$	1	
County of Grey			• • •	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	542	2,200	2,852	11,721		
County of Westland					3,371	13,676	8,183	33,437	]	
Hokitika Borough			• •				537	2,199	1	
Ross Borough	• •	• •	• •	• •	503	2,010	572	2,288		
Kumara Borough	• •	••	• •	••	•••		993	3,972		
Canterbury—					41,532	161,423	57,309	231,429	6,246,818	24,797,66
County of Selwyn	••	••	••	• •	• •		2	6	120	478
OTAGO—					43	166	85	350		
County of Taieri County of Tuapeka		• •	• •	• • •	4,056	16,635	10,870	45,358	_	
County of Vincent		• •	• • •		9,610	39,518	14,972	62,235		!
County of Maniototo		•••			1,754	7,184	4,834	20,289		ı
County of Waihemo	• •	••	• •		27	103	201	814		
County of Waitaki	• •	• •	• •	• •	425	1,783	409 236	1,724		1
County of Bruce	••	••	••	• •	703	110 2,847	2,667	11,142		
County of Lake County of Wallace	• •	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	• •	• • •	2,922	12,265	2,739	11,227		
County of Fiord		• • •	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	• • •	3	12				
County of Southland					7,821	32,375	16,324	67,767		
County of Clutha	••	••	••	••			361	1,566		
					27,384	112,998	53,698	223,471	7,671,232	30,543,26
Unknown			• •		281	1,099	721	3,268	5,529	21,48
Totals					320,210	1,334,405	212,973	883,748	22,591,505	89,012,10

No. 3.

Table showing the Output of Coal from the various Coalfields, and the Comparative Increase and Decrease, for the Years 1919 and 1920, together with the Total Approximate Quantity of Coal produced since the Mines were opened.

Name of Coalfield.				Ou	tput.	Increase.	Decrease.	Approximate Total Output up to
				1920.	1919.			31st December, 1920.
				Tons.	Tons.	Tons.	Tons.	Tons.
North Aucklan	d			102,801	115,390		12,589	3,957,494
Waikato (including Mokau)				380,691	396,061		15,370	6,131,164
Nelson				15,344	12,037	3,307	i	369,622
Buller				488,546	506,314		17.768	16,628,910
Inangahua				56,452	20,006	36,446	l	371,970
Grey				261,165	307,469		46,304	10,125,407
Canterbury				32,457	36,004	••	3,547	825,596
Otago				307,807	285,040	22,767		10,036,739
Southland	••	• •		198,442	169,527	28,915	••	3,437,491
Totals				1,843,705	1,847,848	••	4,143	51,884,393